
Feb.17(wed.)18(Thu.)19(Fri.),2021
Makuhari MesseVenue

Date

SHOW REPORT

Introduction ･･････････････････････････････････････････････････ 02
Figures  ････････････････････････････････････････････････････････ 02
Outline of the Show  ･･･････････････････････････････････････ 02
SMTS・DTS Online Seminar ･･･････････････････････････････ 03
SMTS Organizer’s Project･･････････････････････････････････ 04
DTS Organizer’s Project ･･･････････････････････････････････ 05
Questionnaire Result (Visitor) of SMTS2021 ･････････ 06
Questionnaire Result (Visitor) of DTS2021････････････ 08
Questionnaire Result (Exhibitor) of SMTS2021 ･･････ 10
FLOOR MAP Hall 1-3 ････････････････････････････････････････ 12
FLOOR MAP Hall 4-6 ････････････････････････････････････････ 14
FLOOR MAP Hall 7-8 ････････････････････････････････････････ 16
FLOOR MAP Hall 9-11 ･･････････････････････････････････････ 18
SMTS2021 Exhibitors List ･････････････････････････････････ 20
DTS2021 Exhibitors List ･･･････････････････････････････････ 23

INDEX

International
Conference Hall MAKUHARI

Event Hall 

HALL

8

HALL

9

HALL

10
HALL

11

HALL

7
HALL

6
HALL

5
HALL

4
HALL

3
HALL

2
HALL

1

SMTS・DTS
VIP Lounge
VIP Cloak

VIP

Central Mall

Esplanade

Kodawari Food Fair 2021

結果報告書[hyousi]-英語.indd   2結果報告書[hyousi]-英語.indd   2 2021/05/31   17:552021/05/31   17:55



02

To accommodate the new normal, all seminars were held as a webiner. 
It was distributed from Feb.17 to Feb.28. 
(Only the awards ceremony was live streamed. Other seminars were prerecorded.)
All 9 programs were distributed and watched by a total of 1,924 views. 

Organizer: National Supermarket Association of Japan
Concurrent Show: The 55th Supermarket Trade Show 2021 / The 16th Kodawari Food Fair 2021

The 55th Supermarket Trade Show 2021 and Delicatessen Trade Show 2021 were held as the 
trade shows that support new lifestyles. We, the organizer, exhibitors and visitors, worked 
together  to take sa fety  measures and st r i ved to prov ide a sa fe  bus iness  negot iat ion 
environment. Moreover, at the commemorable 55th anniversary of SMTS, the tradeshow 
contributed to the building of abundant regional communities in Japan through the efforts of 
the visitors from throughout the country.

Introduction

Feb.17 (Wed. )

Feb.18 (Thu. )

Feb.19 (Fri. )

Sunny
Sunny
Sunny

11,194
8,240
6,95126,385

Registered Visitors (for all 3 shows)

Events: “Bento and Prepared Meal Awards”-Award ceremony etc. 

Under 18 not
allowed to enter

No sales to 
exhibitors

No collecting 
samples

SNACK

SAMPLETrade Only

No Roller Bags

Delicatessen Trade Show
Title: Delicatessen Trade Show 2021
Abbreviation: DTS2021
Date: February 17(Wed.), 18(Thu.), 19(Fri.), 2021 (for 3 days) 10:00a.m.‒5:00p.m. (10:00a.m.-4:00p.m. on the last day)
Venue: 2-3 Hall at Makuhari Messe (Japan)

Concurrent Show: Delicatessen Trade Show 2021 / The 16th Kodawari Food Fair 2021

Admission: Admission by invitation only

Official Supporters: Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry / Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries / Ministry of Health, Labor and 
 Welfare / The Tokyo Chamber of Commerce and Industry / Japan External Trade Organization (JETRO) / Agricultural 
 Trade Office, The Embassy of the United States of America / Embassy of Italy - Trade Promotion Section / Economic and 
 Commercial Office, Embassy of Spain / Office of Commercial Affairs, Royal Thai Embassy / Business France / Food 
 Marketing Institute Japan 

Organizer: National Supermarket Association of Japan
Events: Online Seminars etc.

Under 18 not
allowed to enter

No sales to 
exhibitors

No collecting 
samples

SNACK

SAMPLETrade Only

No Roller Bags

Supermarket Trade Show

Exhibitors: 1,308 companies/organizations
Overseas Exhibitors: 54 companies, 44 booths from 
  7 countries and regions

Booths: 2,261 booths
Exhibitors: 41 companies/organizations
Booths: 181 booths

Title: The 55th Supermarket Trade Show 2021
Abbreviation: SMTS2021
Date:   February 17(Wed.), 18(Thu.), 19(Fri.), 2021 (for 3 days) 10:00a.m.‒5:00p.m. (10:00a.m.-4:00p.m. on the last day)
Venue: Makuhari Messe (Japan)
Admission: Admission by invitation only
 

Figures 

Outline of the Show

SMTS

55th
おかげさまで

As of February 10, 2021

As of February 10, 2021

55th Anniversary SMTS Speaks 
“Supermarkets in the World with COVID-19” 
Speaker

Supermarket White Paper 2021

Speaker

●

Speaker

●

Speaker

●

Speaker

●

Sustainable Future 
Speaker

What are the Consumption Behaviors / Dishes / 
Menus that Have Changed and Become Established Due to COVID-19
- Interests and Purchasing Data Shows What is Required for Supermarket -
Speaker

Is It All Right? Fire Protection Plan for Your Store
Speaker

Occupational Safety Measures in Food Related Companies 
Speaker

Delicatessen Trade Show 2021 Organizer’s Project
Bento and Prepared Meal Awards
Presenter

Supermarket   
Good Action Initiatives
- Supporting Supermarkets That are Loved by 
  the Locals and Walk with the Community -
Speaker

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   1結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   1 2021/05/31   18:012021/05/31   18:01



SM
TS

・DTS O
nline Sem

inar

03

To accommodate the new normal, all seminars were held as a webiner. 
It was distributed from Feb.17 to Feb.28. 
(Only the awards ceremony was live streamed. Other seminars were prerecorded.)
All 9 programs were distributed and watched by a total of 1,924 views. 

No collecting 

.m.‒5:00p.m. (10:00a.m.-4:00p.m. on the last day)

ssy of Italy - Trade Promotion Section / Economic and 

No collecting 

.m.‒5:00p.m. (10:00a.m.-4:00p.m. on the last day)

SMTS・DTS Online Seminar

As of February 10, 2021

As of February 10, 2021

Seminar
55th Anniversary SMTS Speaks 
“Supermarkets in the World with COVID-19” 

Kiyoshi Yokoyama Chairman, National Supermarket Association of Japan / 
CEO, ARCS COMPANY, LIMITED

Speaker

Supermarket White Paper 2021

Yasuhiro Shimahara　Secretary-General, National Supermarket Association of JapanSpeaker

●Institutional Changes and Amendments to the Laws Surrounding the Industry

Yoshiyuki Nakazono　Visiting Associate Professor, Yokohama City University Speaker

●The Current Situation of Domestic Consumption

Yuichiro Mori　General Manager, Corporate Planning Division, CCC MARKETING HOLDINGSSpeaker

●Introducing the DX Implementation Cases at Supermarket stores

Shigeyuki Niitsu　Professor Emeritus, Takachiho UniversitySpeaker

●Summary of 2020 and Future Outlook

Sustainable Future  - Decipher from the Latest Food Trends in the World - 
Ryosuke Tanaka　Japan Country Manager, Innova Market InsightsSpeaker

What are the Consumption Behaviors / Dishes / 
Menus that Have Changed and Become Established Due to COVID-19
- Interests and Purchasing Data Shows What is Required for Supermarket -

Issui Kodama　Associate Manager, Shokumirai Kenkyushitsu, Marketing Division Ⅱ, Nihon Shokken Holdings Co.,Ltd.Speaker

Is It All Right? Fire Protection Plan for Your Store
Norio Kodera　Department Manager, Security Service Division Ⅰ, Sohgo Security Services Co., Ltd.Speaker

Occupational Safety Measures in Food Related Companies - The Necessity and Practical Point -
Yasuo Yamazaki　Chief Consultant, Tokyo Division Manager, Director, Central Japan Industries Association (ChuSanRen)Speaker

Delicatessen Trade Show 2021 Organizer’s Project
Bento and Prepared Meal Awards

Terumi Kobata
Judging Committee, Bento and Prepared Meal Awards 
Executive Committee CEO, Shoku Sports Inc.

Presenter

Awards Ceremony Live streaming on Feb.17 (Wed.)

Noriko Hakuta  
Representative, Ryohin Koubou
Sakana Nakazawa  
Executive Director, Furusato Hagi Food cooperative

Panelists

Akira Ushijima  
Representative, Tsunagu Network, Inc.

Facilitator

Speaker Shin Nakamura
Industrial Food Producer, Story Teller Chef, 
Representative Director, kitchen N Corporation

Panel Seminar
Challenges and Future of Local Products
Part 1 Famous Local Specialties and Sales Floors

Part 2 The Key to a Successful Selling is from 3D to 2D : 
The Beauty of a Bird’s-Eye View

2:00p.m.-2:45p.m.

Supermarket   
Good Action Initiatives
- Supporting Supermarkets That are Loved by 
  the Locals and Walk with the Community -

Regional Cooperation Center of Shukutoku University, 
Green Store Co., Ltd.  Super Sanko  Co., Ltd. 
PARIYA Co., Ltd. FRIENDFOOD Co., Ltd.  

Speaker

LIVE Seminar Live streaming on Feb.17 (Wed.) 11:30a.m.-1:00p.m.

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   2結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   2 2021/06/01   11:542021/06/01   11:54



O
rganizer's Project

04

Not only to see the award-winning products on display, visitors could also taste them in the 
specially set up food court. We accepted payment with various electronic money and credit 
cards.

Chairperson, Bento and Prepared Meal Awards Executive committee
Professor, Mukogawa Women’s University
Director, Institute for World Health Development

Greetings, General Comments

We introduced the “Techniques” and “Sentiments” of the creators 
who prioritize local regions and focus on quality that respect the 
traditions of Japan.
We recruited companies from all over Japan who pursued “Japan 
Quality” and provided business meeting opportunities.
Also, a concierge function was installed to follow up with both 
visitors and exhibitors.

This zone was aimed at disseminating information on food safety of 
supermarkets.

Food Safety and Sanitation

Hand-Made NIPPON
 - Theme zone displaying alcoholic beverages made in Japan - 

Outstanding lunchboxes that are sold in supermarkets, convenience stores, specialty stores were 
awarded.
“Bento and Prepared Meal Awards” was aimed at raising the level of the Delicatessen section by 
praising excellent products and increasing employee

“Exhibitor List”and“Product Search”
The information will be available 
till the end of November 2021.

For details▶  
Available in Japanese only

Exhibitors’ company profile and products/services were 
uploaded on the official website. 
We provided the information to help visitors visit each 
exhibitor efficiently.

3-302

Hall 2

Hall 1

Business Matching @ SMTS2021
Business matching meetings (Pre-designated by buyers) between domestic buyers, mainly retailers, and 
exhibitors were held.
We took measures against infectious diseases such as installing acrylic boards and introducing some online 
business matching meetings this time.

Pre-entry system

Date February 17 (Wed.) ‒ 19 (Fri.), 2021    Pre-entry system

Organizer National Supermarket Association of Japan / The Tokyo Chamber of Commerce and Industry

The number of buyers 46 companies, 65 booths
The number of suppliers 134 companies / 237 entry companies

Total number of business meetings 320 meetings (including 71 online meetings)

Convention Hall 
International Conference Hall

Face-to-face business meeting Online business meeting

SMTS Organizer’s Project

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   3結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   3 2021/05/31   18:392021/05/31   18:39



O
rganizer's Project

05

Not only to see the award-winning products on display, visitors could also taste them in the 
specially set up food court. We accepted payment with various electronic money and credit 
cards.

Awards Ceremony

Display of Award-winning Products / Food Court

Bento and Prepared Meal Awards 2021 Ceremony

February 17 (Wed.) 2021  2:00 p.m.-2:45 p.m.

Yukio Yamori
Chairperson, Bento and Prepared Meal Awards Executive committee
Professor, Mukogawa Women’s University
Director, Institute for World Health Development

Judge, Bento and Prepared Meal Awards Executive committee
President, shoku sports Inc.

Terumi KobataPresenter
Greetings, General Comments

Online

Outstanding lunchboxes that are sold in supermarkets, convenience stores, specialty stores were 
awarded.
“Bento and Prepared Meal Awards” was aimed at raising the level of the Delicatessen section by 
praising excellent products and increasing employee’s motivation.

3-302

International Conference Room
International Conference Hall

DTS Organizer’s Project

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   4結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   4 2021/05/28   13:372021/05/28   13:37



06

Supplier of Home Meal 
Replacement 2.8％

Equipment, 
Material & 
Kitchen Tools 
Manufacturer 5.1％

Food 
Manufacturer
15.3％

Non-Food 
Manufacturer
4.6％

Public Organization/
Educational Institution
1.8％

Information Service 4.8％
Student 0.5％

内  訳

Supermarket/
Retailer

40.9％

Questionnaire Outline

Questionnaire sheets were made by the organizer. Visitors filled it in at the counter and the 
response sheets were collected on the spot.
February 17(Wed.)-19(Fri.), 2021

1,540 sheets
In the venue of Supermarket Trade Show 

Overall visitors. Note: Questions 1 to 4 are the results of counting registered visitors data 

Examination Method

Examination Object
Collection

Examination Place

Examination Period

Hotel 0.4％

Restaurant 
Business 3.6％

Supplier of Home 
Meal Replacement 
2.2％

Food Trading Firm & 
Wholesaler/Importer 
29.5％

Equipment, 
Material & 
Kitchen Tools 
Manufacturer 4.2％

Food 
Manufacturer 
20.8％

Non-Food 
Manufacturer 5.5％

Public Organization/
Educational Institution 
1.7％

Store Developer/
Management Support 1.6％

Information Service 7.3％2021
BREAKDOWN

Supermarket/
Retailer

23.2％

Supermarket/GMS 12.7%
Online Supermarket/
Mail Order 1.6%
Home Improvement Store 0.1%
Drugstore 0.6%
Department Store/
Specialty Shop 2.7%
Convenience Store 1.0%
Other Retail Stores 4.5%

Store Development 
Manager 1.1％

Sales 
31.7％Planning/

Marketing Manager 
7.2％

Publicity Manager 
0.5％

Quality Control 
0.7％

Product Development 
4.7％

Information System 0.7％
Shop (Floor) Manager 0.8％
Checkout/Cashier 0.1％
Store Staff 1.9％
Division Staff 5.3％

CEO/Owner/
Board Member
16.9％

Administrative 
Position
19.3％

Purchasing 
Manager
9.1％

No
18.5％

Yes
42.9％

I am 
influential
38.6％

Kinki region 
Chugoku region 
Shikoku region 
Kyushu region/Okinawa 

Chubu region 

2020

BREAKDOWN
Supermarket/GMS 34.5%
Online Supermarket/
Mail Order 1.2%
Home Improvement Store 0.5%
Drugstore 0.6%
Department Store/
Specialty Shop 3.1%
Convenience Store 1.0%

Restaurant Business 2.6％Hotel 0.3％

Food Trading Firm & 
Wholesaler/Importer 19.7％

Store Developer/
Management Support 1.6％

Visitor

Significant change in the percentage of visitor categories

▶Please tell us your business category. 1 choiceIndustry
Q1

▶Many high-quality and selected visitors although the 
number of visitors decreased

Questionnaire Result SMTS

Job title with an authority

▶Please tell us your job category. 1 choiceJob
Category

Q2

*Tallied the number of visitors from supermarket, retailer, wholesaler and trading firm

More than 80% of the visitors owned 
the decision authority(last year 65%)
▶Do you own an authority to make a decision 
　 about product purchasing?
*Tallied the number of visitors from supermarket, retailer, wholesaler and trading firm

1 choice
Decision
Maker

Q3

Place of 

Business meeting

Q
uestionnaire Result (V

isitor ) [SM
TS ]

●
●
●
●
●

Demand

Consumer buying patterns

Efficient and effective

Knowledge of quality

Solving labor shortage

Nutrition and health-related

Trends from other related regions 
(Cross-merchandising suggestions)

SMTS

55th
おかげさまで

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   5結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   5 2021/05/27   20:072021/05/27   20:07



Q
uestionnaire Result (V

isitor ) [SM
TS ]

07

Kinki region 3.96％
Chugoku region 0.36％
Shikoku region 0.23％
Kyushu region/Okinawa 0.91％ Overseas 0.08％

Kanto region
89.93％

Chubu region 3.42％

Hokkaido/
Tohoku region
1.11％

USA, Ethiopia, Australia, Spain, 
Thailand, New Zealand, Laos

Overseas Visitors

34.5%

1.2%
0.5%
0.6%

3.1%
1.0%

％

More than 80% of the visitors owned 

Most visitors are from Kanto area due 
to the traveling restriction
▶Where is your office located? 1 choice

Place of 
Work

Q4 Many seeking new products

▶What is the purpose of your visit? Multiple answersPurpose
Q5

21.7％
19.7％
18.8％
18.5％
18.0％
17.7％
17.5％
16.9％

14.2％
12.5％

10.2％
8.5％
7.9％
7.7％
7.1％
6.9％
6.7％
5.7％

4.2％
4.1％

2.2％
0.8％

56.9％

26.6％
33.4％

17.3％
13.9％

13.8％

12.8％

11.9％

11.6％

9.1％

1.8％

Proposal for problem solving is the 
key opportunity
▶What does your company need? What is the
    problem your company wants to solve? Multiple answers

Theme for
Business meeting

Q6
Attention is focused on “Online shopping” 
and “Food loss and food waste”
▶Please tell us which areas your company will 
    focus on in the future. Multiple answers

Features
Q7

●AI
●Movement toward HACCP
●SDGs related display 
●Expansion of online sales support tools
●Health foods

Trends and needs are diversified and subdivided along with the times

▶Please tell us about the contents you would like to see and expect at the next show. Free answerDemand
Q8

●Products and services needed under COVID-19 situation
●New products from other countries
●New perspectives and measures for regional products
●Future sales floor forecast
●Enhancement of introduction about import and Japanese wines

New products

Research for industry trends

Fairs and event products

PB and OEM products

For improving the environment
 at existing stores

Products and services related

For opening new stores

For energy saving and
 cost reduction

Store development related

For examining multi-store
 development

To consider exhibiting
 at SMTS2022

Product knowledge

Direction of
 product portfolio

Consumer buying patterns

Recipe suggestion

Shelf layout and
 sales floor design

Efficient and effective
 store promotions

Knowledge of quality
 management

Solving labor shortage

Nutrition and health-related
 knowledge

Trends from other related regions 
(Cross-merchandising suggestions)

Other

74.8％
32.4％
31.5％
26.5％

15.0％

10.0％

8.3％

8.1％

5.3％

3.7％

2.2％

Online shopping

Food loss and food waste
Nutrition education /
 Recipe suggestion
Smartphone / SNS

Regional revitalization

Food labeling 

Aging / Declining birthrate
Labor shortage / Employee training /

 Customer service improvement
Plastic-free / Plastic shopping bag issue 

Productivity improvement /
 Utilization of AI / Unmanned operation

HACCP / Sanitary control
Natural disaster and disaster risk

 reduction measures
Dealing with foreign visitors

Infection control measures
Healthcare (Law carbohydrate /

 Law sodium / Functional food etc.)
Online business meetings and customer services

Entertainment-nized product promotion

Preparation for invoice method

Payment method

Mobile catering vehicle
Employment and education

 of foreign employees
Other

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   6結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   6 2021/05/25   15:302021/05/25   15:30



Q
uestionnaire Result (V

isitor) [D
TS]

08

●
●

●
●
●
●
●
●

Demand

 equipment for sales floor

 equipment for stock room

Information about recipe/

Research for containers/

 productivity improvement

Research for ready-made

Information about sanitary

Hotel
0.6％

Food Trading Firm & 
Wholesaler/Importer
28.2％

Equipment, Material 
& Kitchen Tools 
Manufacturer
3.0％

Food 
Manufacture 22.3％

Non-Food 
Manufacturer 4.6％

Public Organization/ 
Educational Institution 1.6％

Store Developer/ 
Management Support 1.5％

Information Service 5.2％

Retailer
24.4％

Box lunch/ 
Daily dish/ 
Deli
75.7％

Supplier of Home 
Meal Replacement
3.5％
Restaurant Business
5.1％

Leisure facility 1.2％
Care food related 1.5％
Other ready-made meal 8.6％

Food 
feeding service
10.2％

Mail Order
2.8％

Store Development 
Manager 0.9％

Sales 30.0％

Planning/ 
Marketing Manager 
7.3％

Publicity 
Manager 0.5％

Quality Control 0.7％

Product 
Development 5.9％

Information System 0.4％
Shop (Floor) Manager 1.1％

Store Staff 2.2％
Other 4.4％Checkout/Cashier 0.1％

CEO/Owner/Board 
Member 
17.2％

Administrative
Position
19.2％

No
34.6％

Yes
25.2％

I am influential
40.2％

Purchasing 
Manager
10.1％

Questionnaire Outline

Questionnaire sheets were made by the organizer. Visitors filled it in at the counter and the response sheets 
were collected on the spot.
February 17(Wed.)-19(Fri.), 2021
Overall visitors. Note: Questions 1 to 4 are the results of counting registered visitors data

Examination Method

Examination Period
Examination Object

306 sheetsCollection
In the venue of Delicatessen Trade Show Exhibition AreaExamination Place

Questionnaire Result DTS

Visitor
▶Visitors came for trend survey and gathering information in 
ready-meal industry

Visitors mainly from food related industries 

▶Please tell us your business category. 1 choiceIndustry
Q1

More than 70% of the Visitors from 
delicatessen related industries
▶Please tell us more about your business category

Industry Type
of Home Meal
 Replacement

Q2

Rapid increase of visits of Sales/
Store Development Manager

▶Please tell us your business category.
*For those who answered “Supplier of Home Meal Replacement” on Q1

1 choiceJob
Category

Q3 About 60% visitors with decision authority

*For those who answered “Supplier of Home Meal Replacement” on Q1

▶Do you own an authority to make a decision 
    about product purchasing? 1 choice

Decision
Maker

Q4

Purpose

1 choice*For those who answered “Supplier of Home Meal Replacement” on Q1

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   7結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   7 2021/05/25   15:312021/05/25   15:31



Q
uestionnaire Result (V

isitor) [D
TS]

09

●A project specializing in COVID-19
●An environment where COVID-19 settles down 
and tasting can be conducted safely

●Hybrid exhibition (both online and offline)
●Products in line with trends 
●SDGs related 
●Booths with common topics
●Centralized management and subscriptions
●More ready-made meal manufacturers 

●Collaborated products with restaurant menus
●Environment-friendly store management 
●More container and packaging material manufacturers 
●Practical examples at sales floors in retail stores
●Signage related venture companies 
●Exhibition area focusing on hygiene management
●Local products  
●Exhibit scale same as before COVID-19 

Diversified needs; COVID-19, SDGs, subscription…New keywords arose

▶Please tell us about contents you would like to see and expect at the next show. Free answerDemand
Q7

Other

New facility and
 equipment for sales floor

New facility and
 equipment for stock room

New facility and
 equipment for cooking

Research for
 industry trends

Information about recipe/
 product development 

Networking

Research for containers/
 Packing materials

Information about
 productivity improvement

Research for ready-made
 meal ingredients

Information about sanitary
 and quality control

60.8％

29.1％

28.8％

12.7％

12.1％

11.8％

8.8％

6.9％

5.6％

3.9％

3.3％

Other

Consumer buying patterns/
 Trends

Product/
 Recipe development

Environment surrounding
 industry and future

 direction

Productivity improvement /
 Business efficiency

Sanitary and quality control

Store management

Recruiting and human
 resource development

42.8％

42.2％

29.1％

20.9％

18.3％

13.1％

11.1％

5.2％

Visitors came for trend survey and gathering information in 

About 60% visitors with decision authority

Do you own an authority to make a decision 

Growing interests in the industry trends 
under COVID-19 circumstance

▶What is the purpose of your visit? Multiple answersPurpose
Q5

Rapid increase of visits with the purpose of 
trend survey and gathering information
▶What does your company need? What is the 
    problem your company wants to solve? Multiple answers

Theme for
the Future

Q6

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   8結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   8 2021/05/25   15:312021/05/25   15:31



10

Moderately 
successful 
37.2％

Slightly 
successful 
7.4％

Not at all 
successful 
2.8％

Not the purpose 
for this time 3.3％

Moderately 
successful 
44.7％

Not at all 
successful 
3.3％
Slightly 
successful 
8.8％

Not the purpose 
for this time 3.2％

Moderately 
successful 
44.2％

Not at all 
successful 
9.3％

Not the purpose 
for this time 
1.4％

Slightly 
successful 
16.7％

Moderately 
successful
44.2％

Slightly 
successful
16.3％

Not at all 
successful 
4.2％

Not the purpose 
for this time 3.2％

Moderately 
successful 
45.1％

Slightly 
successful 
7.4％

Not at all 
successful 2.3％

Not the purpose 
for this time 0.5％

Promotion of new products/services Promotion of current products/services

Having meetings with existing clients Improvement of Company/Brand’s image

Finding business contacts

Extremely 
successful
6.5％

Extremely 
successful
5.6％

Extremely 
successful
5.2％

Extremely 
successful
4.7％

Extremely 
successful
2.8％

Food Service Industry

Care food related

Leisure facility

Food feeding service

Other ready-made mea

Information/Service

Wholesaler/Import agent

Food company/

Store development/
Administration support

Government office/Association/
Foundation/Municipality/

Store facilities/Materials/

 food) maker/manufacturer

Questionnaire Outline

Questionnaire sheets were collected after the show by March 15 (Mon.), 2021 from each exhibitor.Examination Method

Exhibit Next

New Sales
Channels

Very 
successful
42.8％

Very 
successful
35.3％

Very 
successful
25.6％

Very 
successful
39.5％

Very 
successful
26.5％

No 
20.9％

Satisfactory
41.9％

So-so
33.5％

Poor 7.9％

Reasonably, 
yes
38.6％

Yes, very much
7.0％

Good
42.8％

Excellent
7.4％

Questionnaire Result SMTS

Q
uestionnaire Result (Exhibitor) [SM

TS]

High quality visitors
▶How were the quality of the 
visitors?1 choice1 choice1 choice1 choice 1 choice1 choice

Quantity
and Quality
of Visitors

Q2

Even with less contact opportunities, it was effectively used as a place for PR

▶Please tell us the degree of attainment of your exhibit this time.Achievement
Q3

About half of exhibitors are satisfied
▶Are you satisfied with the results 
　of the show? 1 choice

1 choice

Satisfaction
Q1

Meetings during

Exhibitor
▶Although the number of visitors decreased, it directly led to influential 

business meetings with visitors who have the approving authority

SMTS

55th
おかげさまで

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   9結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   9 2021/05/25   15:312021/05/25   15:31



Q
uestionnaire Result (Exhibitor) [SM

TS]

11

We would like 
to exhibit at 
the show
34.0％

Planning to 
exhibit
33.0％

Extremely 
successful

●Since visitors can actually pick up the product on their hands, the chances to 
have business meetings is higher than online meetings which visitors just look at 
the products photo and info on the website.

●Having a face-to-face conversation is smoother than online. It’s also easy for 
buyers to ask questions. We could appeal our products’ good points by showing 
them on site.

●We could catch real opinions and needs of buyers by talking to them for real 
and caught their feelings through their expression on their faces and 
conversations. Face-to-face meeting is very important.

●It was the best that we could show actual products to buyers in reality. We 
could get real comments from buyers so we can improve the products.
●Could have an appointment with a business partner in a new genre.
●Having business meetings with new clients.
●Meeting face-to-face allows us to know buyers’ personality and to pick up 
visitors’ needs from chatting. It is valuable for future business meetings. Some 
buyers are still uncomfortable with having online meetings, so real meetings are 
meaningful.

●Could meet companies that we couldn’t make appointments over the phone in 
the past. We could also approach different category of companies normally we 
have no contact with.

●The high quality of the visitors made it possible to have high-density business 
negotiations.

●There are some points that we can devise by using examples from other 
companies such as POP and video production.

●Proposals and guidance methods to new and potential customers under these 
emergency situations.
●It is necessary to operate the booth consciously in order not to miss the 
opportunity to meet visitors. Also needed to think about the efficiency and 
easy-to-understand method such as tasting methods and proposal materials.
●Couldn’t establish measures for attracting buyers of target companies.
●Booth design and way of having business meetings
●Since the opportunity to provide tastings decreased, it was necessary to create 
a booth that could attract buyers even without sample tastings.

●As we focused on introducing our business without displaying specific products, 
we couldn’t get visitors’ big interests.
●Displayed too many products. Needed to narrow down the products we want 
to introduce.

●We should have displayed products by purpose (concept) for visitors.
●Needed to think about the schedule after the show to follow up visitors.

Food Service Industry

Mail Order

Hotel/Inn

Care food related

Leisure facility

Food feeding service

Other ready-made meal

Information/Service

Other

Trading company/
Wholesaler/Import agent

Food company/
Producer

Store development/
Administration support

Box lunch/
Daily dish/Deli

Government office/Association/
Foundation/Municipality/

 Education institution

Store facilities/Materials/
 Kitchen equipment
Product (other than

 food) maker/manufacturer

Will consider 
later
31.6％

Not to exhibit 1.4％

About 70% exhibitors plan for next participation
▶Please indicate your current plan for 
   next Supermarket Trade Show.

Plan to
Exhibit Next

Year

Q7

Achievements and opportunities obtained 
precisely because of face-to-face communications
▶Please comment on the merit of exhibiting at real 
     business meetings under a state of emergency.

Outcome
Q6

Sales expansion to sellers is still a key issue
▶What business categories would you like to have 
     business meeting with in your future participation
     of the show？

New Sales
Channels

Q5

Improvement for the next participation
▶Please write about any improvement you would make 

in the future exhibit, such as your booth decoration 
and preparation in advance.

Future
Improvement

Q8

59.5％
39.5％

34.9％

31.6％

24.7％

17.7％

7.9％

7.9％

7.4％

7.0％

6.5％

6.0％

5.1％

4.2％

2.3％

10.7％

1 choice

Free answer

Free answer

Multiple answers

Figures for the show result

▶Specific number of new business appointments and order intake etc. during the exhibition period
Business

Meetings during
the Show

Q4

How many business cards did
you get from the visitors? Average245.2Business cards

Out of 　, how many had a clear intention
in having business meeting at your booth? Average99.82
Out of 　, how many NEW
business meetings did you have? Average87.4New meeting3
How many appointments did you get?
*Appointment total ÷ Concrete business meeting total 20.9Appointment acquiring rate4
How many orders did you get?
*Order total ÷ Concrete business meeting total 3.3Order intake rate5

Business meeting

Average

Average

1

2

3

4

5

1

2
Although the number of visitors decreased, it directly led to influential 

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   10結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   10 2021/05/31   18:012021/05/31   18:01



FLO
O
R M

A
P

﹇HA
LL 1-3

﹈

FLOOR MAP

12

Close

HALL3

NSAJ PR

Harmony

Maruesu

Marukyo 
Gwell

OKABE 

Innovention 

Will 

Three nine Shimano

Tokunaga Seika 

FRONTIER IMPORTED FOODS DIVISION

JfarmKashiwadou

Hinodeya-
seikasangyo YUKIGUNI AGURI 

Nevers 

Sokan 

Miyashita 
Ice manufacturer 

YAMATO

Yoneyama

Suzumo 
Machinery

CHUO KAGAKU

Bento and 
Prepared Meal 
Awards

Crown 
Package

Sania 
lndusutry

PROGRESS DESIGN /
Ceramica Cleopatra Japan /
KAWASHIMA SELKON TEXTILES

Cyuboichiba /
Nexus

BULK 
FIXTURES 
JAPAN 

MASAKIYA 
Confectionery / 
YASUI

KUJI FOOD 
COMPANY

YAMANOI 

Kabaya 
Foods 

Ishikawa 

Realize Planning 

Mitsubishi Shokuhin

NIS 
Foods 
Service 

ICELINE

HANEST 

SHOEI 
FOODS 

Maruka 
Foods 

WAKAMATSUYA

kameya 
mannendo

SNATS 
FOODS 

Paolo Lazzaroni
&Figli

HaradaYAMASA

Hanamaruki Foods

International 
Green Service 

Torizenfoods 

yawata 
foods

Takara 
Shoyu

ESPEC MIC

sheena orchids

AGC

Chrysal Japan

FUJISEIKIKewpie
Otafuku Sauce

KOKUBU GROUP

Showa Sangyo

oki shoutenTokita 
Seed

Saraya

MARUI

KAGOME

SHIRAKO

KIS 

Saitama 
European Vegetable 
Society

Soramitu

Bax

Rice IslandTugba Trading

FMI

Itsumiya 

Nishihara-enterprise
sankyu food

The Nisshin OilliO Group /  
WAKOU SHOKUHIN

YAMADAI FOOD

KINO & CO.

winwin

Onisi 
Iryou

Takeda corporation 

stereoskip

Byenus

Crefort Group
foodynet

sankyohikari

takasago

nakano 
mode 
enterprise

DOT&LINE

Food Safety and Sanitation

Oki DataAKATSUKI 
ELECTRIC.MFG.

FUMAKILLA / Tornex

Taisei Lamick

Kyodo Printing
tamatoshi

TODAI

Winterhalter Japan

Lounge

ＨＡＬＬ
４-６

ＨＡＬＬ
４-６

3-302

3-3053-307

3-301

3-304

3-225 3-226

3-224

3-223

3-217 3-220 3-219

3-218

3-216 3-215

3-114

3-115

3-113 3-112

2-415

2-414

2-413

3-222

3-120 3-121

2-321 2-320 2-120 2-119 2-118 2-117

3-118

3-119

3-117

2-422

2-421

2-419 2-418

2-417 2-416

2-319 2-318

2-317

2-316

2-311 2-313 2-312

2-310

2-309 2-308

3-212 3-214 3-213

3-211

3-210

3-111 3-110

3-108

2-411 2-410
2-408

2-406

2-211

2-209 2-208

2-207

2-307 2-306 2-303

2-305

2-304

3-206 3-208 3-207

3-205

3-204 3-202

3-203

3-106 3-107

3-104

3-105

2-405 2-403

2-402

3-103 3-102 2-325 2-324 2-323

2-204 2-205

2-202

2-315 2-314

2-214

2-213

3-201 3-101 2-401 2-301

3-303

3-306

2-409

3-123 3-122 2-424

Entrance Only Exit Only

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   11結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   11 2021/05/07   12:192021/05/07   12:19



FLO
O
R M

A
P

﹇HA
LL 1-3

﹈

13

Close

HALL2 HALL1

YAMANOI 

Ishikawa 

Realize Planning 

Foods 
Service 

ICELINE

Shonantrading

Business Administration Secretariat 
for organic agricultural product 
value chain construction promotion

Cerdo 
Ocho

Sakaue 

ITOHAM
FOODS

Japan Pork 
Producers 
Association

STARZEN 

AMATAKE 

Shimoyama Chikusan 

Itsujifood industry

Japan Shrunk-Pack-
Egg Association

21Community

NINKI

ECLOR ENTREPRISE

LEAD-OFF JAPAN

Hokoen 

Mikuni Wine 

SURF 
BEVERAGE

TOKO 
TRADING 

KARUIZAWA 
BREWERY

PANAVAC 

Hand-Made NIPPON

FRONTIER 
LIQUOR DIVISION

U.S. Meat 
Export 
Federation

Agricultural Trade Of�ce, 
U.S. EmbassyOREGON 

HAZELNUTS FARMS

Food Export 
Midwest & 
Northeast

Aqua
Chile

KANETOKU

MAEDA KAISAN

ASKA FOODS

Harada

kaiyuu

ESPEC MIC

sheena orchids

AGC

JALUX

Nikko 
Foods

Hosaiuotsunesyouten

Chrysal Japan

ALTEX ASIA

Great Giant Foods Japan

ONO 
FOODS
MACHINE

euglena

Harvest 
Hamamatsu

Obuchi 
Sengyo 
DanASAHI

KYOUHAN
HANEI

Tsukiji Kanisho 

ORITZ 
CORPORATION

Yamamoto

Shinnippou
808FACTORY

SASNA 
DELICOM 

TOMINAGA SHOJI

chance

Sansei Service 

EISHIN GROUP

kawakamiyakuhinshouji

higasyuzou trolox

Happaya

Meat & Livestock Australia
NH Foods

Onisi 
Iryou

Takeda corporation 

SAPPORO 
CHUOSUISAN

IMPACK

FUKUTOME MEAT 
PACKERS

Akiakane

Kagoshima prefectural 
economic federation of 
agricultural co-operatives 
Fresh Product

JBS Seara 
Japan

CANADA PORK

Alberta Agriculture Industries

Canada Beef 
International 
Institute

ThreeBond 
Trading /
kimura GRNITOEN

Shirayuri winery

MASUKI KONISHI 
BREWING

Show-wa 

Kawasho 
Foods 

Nanba

Atomgiken

DOT&LINE

Food Safety and Sanitation

MATSUOKA 
SHIGYO

Winterhalter Japan

Yamanashi 
Sake and Shochu Makers
Cooperative

USA Pavilion

Lounge

Supported by 
UCC Ueshima Coffee

Organizer's Project
Fresh Product
Confectionery and 
Sweets

Soft and Alcoholic 
Beverage
Commodities and 
Sundries

Equipment and 
Material

Lounge

2-112

2-113

2-111

1-320 1-311

1-310

2-120 2-119 2-118 2-117 1-421 1-420

1-116

2-319 2-318

2-316

2-311 2-313 2-312

2-310

1-418 1-417

1-416 1-415

1-414

1-413 1-412 1-410

1-411

1-409 1-408

1-309 1-308 1-307

1-303

1-305 1-304

2-211

2-209 2-208

2-207

2-109

2-108 2-107

2-307 2-306 2-303

2-325 2-324 2-323

2-204 2-205

2-203

2-202

2-105 2-103

2-104

2-102

1-3021-406 1-404

1-405

1-403 1-401

1-402

2-315 2-314

1-317 1-318 1-316

1-206

1-205

1-204

1-203

1-202

1-201

1-315 1-312

1-314 1-313

1-115

1-114

1-113

1-112

1-111

1-110

1-109

1-108

1-107

1-106

1-105

1-104

1-103

1-102

1-101

2-214 2-116

2-213

2-101 1-301

Entrance Only Exit Only

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   12結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   12 2021/05/07   12:192021/05/07   12:19



Close

Exit OnlyEntrance Only

14

ＨＡＬＬ
７-８

ＨＡＬＬ
７-８

HALL6

First Step Japan
Takada Chaen 
Chanoka

Ishida

Nasco

REI-TECH

FUKUSHIMA GALILEI

Fujimitsu

REVE CREATE

Potatoes USA /
Simplot Japan /
Lamb Weston Japan

Kobayashi 
Tsukudani

MAC FOODS

MITSUI FOODS

NIPPN

YOMEISHU SEIZO

Yamada Bee 
Company

NIHON 
SHURUIHANBAI

KATO 
brothers 
honey

Anti Oxidant Foods

Nichifutsu Shoji Sakurai Foods

Kagoshima 
Organic Farmers' association

YOMEISHU SEIZO

Tervis

EXY

KOKUBU GROUP
Health-care 
Food Zone

BMO

GIBIER

Blue Chip

FUJICCO

GOGYOFUKU

SPAIN FOOD AND 
DRINK INDUSTRY 
FEDERATION(FIAB)

F.R.
marketing

IGM

interfresh 

UNITED FOODS INTERNATIONAL

shin-shin 
foods

ASAHI 

Lounge

Supported by 
NIPPN

SMTS・DTS 
VIP Restaurant

Lounge

Lounge

6-1116-112 6-110

6-109 6-108

6-107 6-106

5-403 5-404

5-402

5-306 5-206

5-204 5-203

5-202

6-105 6-104

6-103 6-102

6-101

5-305 5-303

5-304

6-303

5-309

6-306

6-305

6-302

5-201

6-203

6-202

6-301 6-201 5-301

5-301

5-101

5-407

5-406

5-308

5-307

5-209

5-208

FLO
O
R M
A
P

﹇HA
LL 4-6

﹈

FLOOR MAP

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   13結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   13 2021/05/07   12:192021/05/07   12:19



VIP Only

Entrance OnlyExit Only

15

ＨＡＬＬ
１-３

ＨＡＬＬ
１-３

HALL5 HALL4

OKAMURAAQUALINKTOMATO 
LAND

THE CREO

TENKENSOUIKITAZAWA 
SANGYO E-SEMS/

ENDO LIGHTING

Machkiki/
LUCKLAND

The Institute of 
Kids-Kitchen

University of Marketing 
and Distribution Sciences

DreamArts

Aspirants

EAT＆CO.
Checker Support

Kyotodaiwa

TAG JAPANM3

SJC

Daisho

LIVE IN COMFORT

Tokyo Tea Trading

Omikenshi

Maruzen Tea

Fujita Coffee

KOUSYO 

Ooigawachaen

BRIDOR DE FRANCE

FFAIGES Ito 
Shokuhin

Kagoshima prefectural economic 
federation of agricultural co-operatives 
Processed Food

HIBIKI

SSB

Haitai paci�c

Mcc 
Food Production

ROHTO 
Pharmaceutical

HOKUNO
Kunitaro

kaneta21
Seijo Ishii

SEIU

Fujimitsu

REVE CREATE

Potatoes USA /
Simplot Japan /
Lamb Weston Japan

Mas Choices

Kobayashi 
Tsukudani

Blue Chip

interfresh 

ASAHI 
SHOUJI

NOSAWA&CO.

Misuzu 
Life

HOLUS

Busco Foods

DELSOLE

Haruna Produce

Takemoto 
Oil & Fat

Manuka Health New Zealand

Dry Food Association of Japan
The Trade Promotion Section, 
Embassy of Italy

Mannen

Ogawa Coffee

Oyaizu Seicha 
International Japanese Tea

Remote Exhibition 
from Overseas

FINE 
JAPAN

ODANI 
KOKUFUN

Pasco
Shikishima

Seibu kankyou

Ryutu 
Label

The Syokuryou 
Shinbun

DIAMOND 
RETAIL MEDIA

Lounge

Supported by 
UCC Ueshima Coffee

SMTS・DTS
VIP Lounge
VIP Cloakroom UCC Ueshima Coffee

Supported by EAT & CO.

SMTS・DTS
VIP Chinese Restaurant

5-206

5-204 5-203

5-202

5-106

5-105

4-515

4-512

4-514 4-513

4-510

4-511

4-508

4-509

5-305 5-303 5-103

5-102

4-505 4-507 4-506

4-504

4-502 4-503

4-501

4-410 4-409

4-406

4-405

4-404

4-403 4-402

4-401

4-309 4-307

4-308

4-306 4-305

4-105

4-101

4-202

4-201

4-203

4-104

4-1024-206

4-204

4-209 4-207

4-211

4-208

4-103

4-304 4-303

4-106

5-201 4-302

4-3015-101 5-101

5-110

5-209 5-111 4-312

4-413

5-109 4-411

4-311

4-310

5-208

FLO
O
R M
A
P

﹇HA
LL 4-6

﹈

Organizer's Project

Lounge

Processed Food

Health-care Food

Equipment and 
Material
Information and
Service

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   14結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   14 2021/05/07   12:192021/05/07   12:19



Exit Only

HALL8

FLO
O
R M
A
P

﹇HA
LL 7-8

﹈

16

JR EAST 
GROUP

Water Point

TERAOKA SEIKO

AMEFREC

8-218

8-401

8-310

8-304 8-305

8-302

8-309

8-308

Equipment and Material………［HALL 2-8］

Information and Service……… ［HALL 4］

Fresh Product …………………［HALL 1-2］

Processed Food ………………［HALL 4-8］

Confectionery and Sweets…    ［HALL 3］

Soft and Alcoholic Beverage ［HALL 1］

Commodities and Sundries…    ［HALL 2］

Health-care Food………………［HALL 6］

Japanese Regional Product……［HALL 9-11］

Delicatessen Trade Show……［HALL 2-3］

FLOOR MAP

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   15結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   15 2021/05/07   12:192021/05/07   12:19



Exit OnlyEntrance Only Entrance Only

HALL7

FLO
O
R M
A
P

﹇HA
LL 7-8

﹈

17

ＨＡＬＬ
４-６

ＨＡＬＬ
４-６

KEY COFFEETomoshia 
Holdings

ITOCHU SHOKUHINToyo Suisan

Rie Sangyou 
/EURAS /Marukoshi Jyouzou

Youki FoodKINJIRUSHI 
Sales

Sumiya Bunjiro 
Brewery

littlebelize

Hela Spice Japan

MASUYAMISOMAEDA

Matsukisyouji

assistvaleur

EBARA FOODS INDUSTRY

Tsuji Oil Mills/ Ureshino Lab

Kameya Foods
Flatcraft

Dah Chong Hong Japan

HAPPY SHOKUHIN

HARUCO

nakato
JR EAST 
GROUP

ASAHI

Paragon

RICEISLAND

SHOKUHIN SANGYO 
SHIMBUNSHA

ishimatsu shoji /yamasa suisan 
/hidamari farm /frontier food service   
"enshu soft-shelled turtle farm"

Kochi Prefecture 
Yuzu Promotion Committee

YamatoFoodsFUNDODAI

SANKICHI

AKO KASEI

seiyufoods

FineFoodsJapan

ROYAL OF JAPANOHGIYA 
SHOKUHIN

Shinsei

kadosenhonten

Mishima 
Foods

FRONTIER

OHMORIYA

MARUSEISHOJI

NORLAKE INTERNATIONAL

SL 
Japan

HIGASHIMARU

Sanyo TradingTencho 
Foods

IoT mobile

S-PACKKOURYO

House Produce

Ichiran

Suzusho

WAKASHOU

Doshisha

kozen 
honten

National Rice 
Wheat and Barley 
Improvement 
Association

Nico-Nico 
Nori

Showa 
Sangyo

NIPPON ACCESS
DG SALES

Tokyo Foods 
Machinery

kantecKoki 
Holdings

ZECO

Water Point

AMEFREC

KOKUBU GROUP

Lounge

8-218 7-210

7-102

7-101

8-310

8-306 8-209 8-208

8-304 8-305

8-302

8-309

8-308

7-208

7-207

8-212

8-210

8-211

7-206

8-217

8-215

8-120

8-118

8-117

8-119

8-116

7-2097-319

8-201 7-2017-301

7-317

7-316 7-315

8-207

8-206 8-205

8-2048-303 8-203

8-202

7-307

7-305

7-304 7-303

7-302

7-205

7-204 7-203

7-202

7-314 7-312

7-3118-114

8-112

8-111 8-109

7-310 7-309

7-308

7-313

8-107

8-105

8-103

8-108

8-106

8-102

8-101

8-121

Processed Food Equipment and 
Material

Lounge

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   16結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   16 2021/05/07   12:192021/05/07   12:19



Entrance Only Exit Only

HALL9

FLO
O
R M
A
P

﹇HA
LL 9-11

﹈

FLOOR MAP

18

MIYAZAKI 
LOCAL PRODUCTS 

AND 
TRADE PROMOTION 

CENTER

Institute  
Utilization 

of local 
resources

Industrial Creation 

Tokushima 
prefecture product  

association

Kagoshima 
Prefecture

The Fukuoka 
Prefectural Federation 

of Societies of 
Commerce and Industry

Kumamoto 
Prefecture

Kochi 
Prefecture

Saga Products 
Promotion Public Corporation / 

Saga Prefectural Federation 
of Societies of Commerce 

and Industry / 
Saga Prefectural 

Federation of Small 
Business Associations / 
The Saga Chamber of 

Commerce and Industry / 
Saga City /Kashima City

Ehime 
Prefectural 
Government

(The Kofu Chamber 

Shimane 
Prefecture

The Forward Center for 
Reconstruct of Fishery 
Processor's industry 
and Recovery Fishery 
Processor's Market 

Representive organization 
of the Center

Hyogo 
Prefecture

Uji Chamber 
of Commerce 
and Industry

Yamaguchi 
Prefecture

Fukuoka 
Prefecture

Gomi Shoten 
"Kodawari Product Section"

Nagasaki 
Prefectural Government

Taragawa

Nishijinya
TAISHI CO.Okinawa 

Products 
Associated 

Tomigusuku Society 
of Commerce and Industry

AKAMARUSOU

Nagasakiken 
kokkyouritou

Ehime 
Umaimono 
Hanbai 

Nanto

Uwajima Chamber of 
Commerce & Industry

Itano Town Society of 
Commerce and Industry

Mima City 
Chamber of 
Commerce

Kumejima's 
kumesen

Nago City Commere 
and lnustry Assoiaition

Kochi Prefecture Specialty 
of the forest

KISHU 
QUALITY

Rainbow color

kawaminami town

kyotanabe commercial 
and industrial association

KAGOSHIMA 
6th Sector 
Industrialization

Japan External 
Trade Organization

The KOMORO Chamber of 
Commerce and Industry

Akanemaru 

Nagano 
Prefecture 
Ueda City

Nagasakiken
bussan sinkokyokai

Hita Tenryosui

Totsukawa-farm 

Lounge

Lounge

Lounge

Lounge

Lounge
Lounge

9-107

9-109

9-110

9-208 9-305 9-405 10-204

10-203

10-201

9-404

9-401

9-304

9-302 9-303

9-202

9-201

9-105

9-104

9-108 9-406 10-131 10-205

10-125 10-126

10-106 10-109

10-107

10-108

10-128

10-129

10-130

9-2069-203 9-207

9-204

9-4039-402

9-103

10-110

10-113

10-114

10-112

10-117
10-120

10-123
10-12210-121

10-116

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   17結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   17 2021/05/10   10:292021/05/10   10:29



Entrance OnlyExit Only

HALL11HALL10

FLO
O
R M
A
P

﹇HA
LL 9-11

﹈

19

Lounge

LoungeJapanese Regional 
Product

Niigata 
Industrial Creation 

Organization

The Federation of Hokkaido 
Chamber of Commerce 

and Industry

Miyagi 
Prefectural 
Government

Aomori 
Prefecture

Iwate Prefecture /
Iwate Industry 

Promotion Center

Fukushima 
Prefectural 
Government

Yamagata 
Prefecture

YAMANASHI Booth 
(The Kofu Chamber 

of Commerce 
& Industry)

THE TOKYO 
CHAMBER OF 

COMMERCE AND 
INDUSTRY

Ibaraki prefectural 
government /
Tsukuba Bank

Fukui prefecture
(Fukui Industrial 
Support Center / 

The Tsuruga 
Chamber of 

Commerce & Industry)

Prefectural Government

Taragawa

Nishijinya

of Commerce and Industry

Ehime 
Umaimono 
Hanbai 

Nanto

KAGOSHIMA 
6th Sector 
Industrialization

Japan External 
Trade Organization

Igagoe Ise-taiyou 
KUBOTASEIKA

Akanemaru 

Nagano 
Prefecture 
Ueda City

Hagiri
Nawatoki Food 

NOZAWASAKUZOU
SYOUTEN

Fukushima Prefecture Tourism & 
Local Products Association

Sakuragawa 
City

Fukushima Mantendo

North Colors 

Nikko-Foods 

Yamamoto Foods 

Ichiharaseinikuten 

HAPPY DEERS
The Isehara City 
Society of Commerce 
and Industry

Lounge

10-204 10-312 10-409

10-408

10-407

10-406
10-307

10-203

10-201

10-205
10-410

10-125 10-126

10-108

10-129

10-130

10-310

10-309

10-308

10-102 10-103
10-104

10-304

10-303
10-301

10-404

10-112

10-401 10-403

10-405

10-302

10-306

10-117

10-123

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   18結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   18 2021/05/07   12:192021/05/07   12:19



List of Exhibitors

20

List of Exhibitors

SMTS

55th
おかげさまで

Hall 1-8

❷ 21Community 1-107

❹ THE 42 DEGREES COMPANY 4-502*

A ACEITES TAPIA 4-502*

AGC 2-209

Agricultural Trade Office, U.S. Embassy 1-401

AKATSUKI ELECTRIC.MFG. 3-122

Akiakane 1-308

AKO KASEI 7-307

Al Khayrat International 1-404*

Alberta Agriculture Industries 1-320

ALTEX ASIA 2-111

AMATAKE 1-203

AMEFREC 8-310

Anti Oxidant Foods 6-103

AquaChile 1-403

AQUALINK 4-310

ASAHI 8-302

ASAHI SHOUJI 5-201

ASAHIKYOUHAN 2-203

ASKA FOODS 2-205

Aspirants 4-201

assistvaleur 8-114

Atomgiken 2-118

B Berkwood Farms 1-302*

Best Buy Grocers 1-404*

Blue Chip 5-306

BMO 6-112

BODEGA Y VIÑEDOS AGEJAS 4-502*

BODEGAS BARBADILLO 4-502*

BODEGAS CARRAMIMBRE 4-502*

BODEGAS CORRAL 4-502*

BODEGAS DEL CONDADO DE SAN ESTEBAN 4-502*

BODEGAS FAMILIARES MATARROMERA 4-502*

BODEGAS GONZALEZ PALACIOS 5-406*

BRIDOR DE FRANCE 4-515

Brotherfood Quality 4-502*

BULK FIXTURES JAPAN 3-217

Busco Foods 5-110

Business Administration Secretariat for 

organic agricultural product value chain 

construction promotion 1-409

Byenus 2-305

c Canada Beef International Institute 1-310

CANADA PORK 1-311

CANTIZANO SALSAS 4-502*

Cerdo Ocho 1-101

chance 1-412

Checker Support 4-202

Chrysal Japan 2-207

CHUO KAGAKU 3-305

THE CREO 4-311

Crown Package 3-225

Cyuboichiba / Nexus 3-223

D Dah Chong Hong Japan 8-203

Daisho 4-303

DELSOLE 5-106

DG SALES 8-121

DIAMOND RETAIL MEDIA 4-105

DIEZ SIGLOS DE VERDEJO 4-502*

Doshisha 7-206

DOT&LINE 2-320

DreamArts 4-102

Dry Food Association of Japan 4-507

E EAT＆CO. 4-301

EBARA FOODS INDUSTRY 8-108

ECLOR ENTREPRISE 1-110

EISHIN GROUP 1-416

E-SEMS / ENDO LIGHTING 4-413

ESPEC MIC 2-211

euglena 2-116

EUROLIVA 4-502*

EXY 6-107

F F.R.marketing 5-403

FFAIGES 4-512

FINE JAPAN 4-403

FineFoodsJapan 7-308

First Step Japan 6-111

Flatcraft 8-202

Food Export Midwest & Northeast 1-404

Food Safety and Sanitation 2-321

FRONTIER 7-314

FRONTIER IMPORTED FOODS DIVISION 3-215

FRONTIER LIQUOR DIVISION 1-108

FUJICCO 5-402

Fujimitsu 5-204

Fujita Coffee 4-511

FUKUSHIMA GALILEI 6-306

FUKUTOME MEAT PACKERS 1-309

Fulfill Food & Beverages 1-404*

FUMAKILLA / Tornex 3-123

FUNDODAI 7-204

G GALIFRESH 4-502*

GIBIER 6-102

GOGYOFUKU 5-404

Great Giant Foods Japan 2-113

GRN 1-313

Gwell 3-114

H Haitai pacific 4-309

Hand-Made NIPPON 1-116

HANEI 1-405

HANEST 2-319

Happaya 1-413

HAPPY SHOKUHIN 8-206

Harmony 2-307

HARUCO 8-303

Haruna Produce 4-508

Harvest Hamamatsu 2-109

Hela Spice Japan 8-106

HIBIKI 4-307

HIGASHIMARU 8-117

higasyuzou 1-418

Hinodeya-seikasangyo 3-218

Hokoen 1-112

HOKUNO 4-206

HOLUS 5-109

＊: Co-exhibitor

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   19結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   19 2021/05/07   11:362021/05/07   11:36



List of Exhibitors

21

MASUKI 1-317

MASUYAMISO 8-109

Matsukisyouji 8-112

MATSUOKA SHIGYO 2-119

Mcc Food Production 4-305

Meat & Livestock Australia 2-101

Mikuni Wine 1-113

Mishima Foods 7-313

Misuzu Life 5-105

Mitsubishi Shokuhin 3-306

MITSUI FOODS 6-201

Miyashita Ice manufacturer 3-219

N nakato 8-305

Nanba 2-117

Nasco 6-203

National Rice Wheat and Barley 

Improvement Association 7-319

Nevers 3-216

NH Foods 1-301

Nichifutsu Shoji 6-104

Nico-Nico Nori 7-208

NIHON SHURUIHANBAI 6-301

Nikko Foods 2-213

NINKI 1-109

NIPPN  5-301

NIPPON ACCESS 7-210

NIS Foods Service 2-318

NOEL ALIMENTARIA 5-406*

NORLAKE INTERNATIONAL 8-119

North Bay Produce 1-404*

NOSAWA&CO. 5-103

O Obuchi Sengyo Dan 2-104

ODANI KOKUFUN 4-402

Ogawa Coffee 4-506

OHGIYA SHOKUHIN 7-310

OHMORIYA 7-317

OKABE 2-418

OKAMURA 4-106

Oki Data 2-424

OLEO MASIA 5-406*

OLEOESTEPA  5-406*

Omikenshi 4-308

Hosai 2-107

House Produce 8-215

I IBEDUL HAMS 5-406*

ICELINE 2-316

Ichiran 7-316

IGM 5-307

IMPACK 2-202

INNOVATION PACKAGING 4-502*

Innovention 2-422

The Institute of Kids-Kitchen 4-209

interfresh 5-308

IoT mobile 8-210

Ishida 5-309

Ishikawa 2-312

ishimatsu shoji / yamasa suisan / hidamari  

farm / frontier food service 

"enshu soft-shelled turtle farm" 8-207

Ito Shokuhin 4-406

ITOCHU SHOKUHIN 7-301

ITOEN 1-314

ITOHAM FOODS 1-202

Itsujifood industry 1-104

J J. GARCIA CARRION 5-406*

JALUX 2-214

Japan Pork Producers Association 1-204

Japan Shrunk-Pack-Egg Association 1-105

JAVIER SANZ VITICULTOR 4-502*

JBS Seara Japan 1-307

Jfarm 3-112

Jones Dairy Farm 1-302*

JR EAST GROUP 8-304

K Kabaya Foods 2-413

kadosenhonten 7-315

Kagoshima Organic Farmers' association 6-108

Kagoshima prefectural economic 

federation of agricultural co-operatives 

Fresh Product 1-304

Kagoshima prefectural economic 

federation of agricultural co-operatives 

Processed Food 4-409

kaiyuu 2-208

Kameya Foods 8-103

kameya mannendo 2-416

kaneta21 4-501

KANETOKU 2-103

kantec 8-209

KARUIZAWA BREWERY 1-205

Kashiwadou 3-113

KATO brothers honey 6-101

kawakamiyakuhinshouji 1-415

Kawasho Foods 1-421

KEY COFFEE 7-101

KINJIRUSHI Sales 7-302

KITAZAWA SANGYO 5-209

Kobayashi Tsukudani 5-303

Kochi Prefecture Yuzu Promotion Committee 7-303

Koki Holdings 8-306

KOKUBU GROUP 7-102

KOKUBU GROUP Health-care Food Zone 6-202

KONISHI BREWING 1-316

KOURYO 8-212

KOUSYO 4-514

kozen honten 7-207

KUJI FOOD COMPANY 2-309

Kunitaro 4-401

Kyodo Printing 3-121

Kyotodaiwa 4-203

L LEAD-OFF JAPAN 1-111

littlebelize 8-102

LIVE IN COMFORT 4-404

M M3 4-208

MAC FOODS 5-304

Machkiki/LUCKLAND 5-111

MAEDA 8-111

MAEDA KAISAN 2-105

Mannen 4-504

Manuka Health New Zealand 4-509

Maruesu 2-308

Maruka Foods 2-317

Marukyo 2-414

MARUSEISHOJI 8-116

Maruzen Tea 4-410

Mas Choices 5-203

MASAKIYA Confectionery / YASUI 2-417

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   20結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   20 2021/05/07   11:362021/05/07   11:36



List of Exhibitors

22

Onisi Iryou 2-303

ONO FOODSMACHINE 2-112

Ooigawachaen 4-513

OREGON HAZELNUTS FARMS 1-402

ORITZ CORPORATION 1-303

Oyaizu Seicha International Japanese Tea 4-503

P PAGO DE ESPEJO 4-502*

PANAVAC 1-114

Paolo Lazzaroni&Figli 2-311

Paragon 8-204

Pasco Shikishima 4-302

Potatoes USA / Simplot Japan / 

Lamb Weston Japan 5-208

PROGRESS DESIGN / Ceramica Cleopatra 

Japan / KAWASHIMA SELKON TEXTILES 3-226

R Realize Planning 2-314

REI-TECH 6-305

Remote Exhibition from Overseas 4-502

REVE CREATE 5-206

RICEISLAND 8-208

Rie Sangyou / EURAS / Marukoshi Jyouzou 8-101

RIVER KWAI INTERNATIONAL FOOD INDUSTRY 4-502*

ROHTO Pharmaceutical 4-304

ROYAL OF JAPAN 7-309

Ryutu Label 4-103

S Sakaue 1-102

Sakurai Foods 6-105

Sania lndusutry 3-224

SANKICHI 7-305

Sansei Service 1-414

Sanyo Trading 8-120

SAPPORO CHUOSUISAN 2-102

SASNA DELICOM 1-408

Seibu kankyou 4-204

Seijo Ishii 5-102

SEIU 5-202

seiyufoods 8-205

sheena orchids 2-204

Shimoyama Chikusan 1-103

Shinnippou 808 FACTORY 1-410

Shinsei 7-312

shin-shin foods 5-305

Shirayuri winery 1-315

SHOEI FOODS 2-315

SHOKUHIN SANGYO SHIMBUNSHA 8-107

Shonantrading 1-106

Showa Sangyo 7-209

Show-wa 1-318

SJC 4-211

SL Japan 8-118

SNATS FOODS 2-419

Sokan 3-220

S-PACK 8-211

SPAIN FOOD AND DRINK INDUSTRY 

FEDERATION(FIAB) 5-406

SSB 4-306

STARZEN 1-201

stereoskip 2-306

Suan's 1-404*

Sumiya Bunjiro Brewery 7-304

SURF BEVERAGE 1-115

Suzumo Machinery 3-304

Suzusho 7-311

The Syokuryou Shinbun 4-104

T TAG JAPAN 4-207

Taisei Lamick 3-117

Takada Chaen Chanoka 6-109

Takeda corporation  2-304

Takemoto Oil & Fat 4-510

tamatoshi 3-120

Tanuk 1-404*

Tencho Foods 8-217

TENKENSOUI 4-312

TERAOKA SEIKO 8-401

Tervis 6-110

Three nine Shimano 3-119

ThreeBond Trading / kimura 1-312

TODAI 3-118

TOKO TRADING 1-206

Tokunaga Seika 2-415

Tokyo Foods Machinery 8-218

Tokyo Tea Trading 4-405

TOMATO LAND 4-411

TOMINAGA SHOJI 1-411

Tomoshia Holdings 7-201

Toyo Suisan 8-201

The Trade Promotion Section, Embassy of Italy 4-505

TREX 1-302*

trolox 1-417

Tsuji Oil Mills / Ureshino Lab 8-105

Tsukiji Kanisho 1-406

U U.S. Meat Export Federation 1-302

UCC Ueshima Coffee 5-101

UNITED FOODS INTERNATIONAL 5-407

University of Marketing and Distribution Sciences 4-101

uotsunesyouten 2-108

V VIDA GALLAECIA 4-502*

VIÑAS DEL BIERZO 4-502*

W WAKAMATSUYA 2-313

WAKASHOU 7-205

Water Point 8-309

Will 2-421

WINES & MORE 4-502*

Winterhalter Japan 2-120

Y Yamada Bee Company 6-303

Yamamoto 1-305

Yamanashi Sake and Shochu Makers 

Cooperative 1-420

YAMANOI 2-310

YAMATO 3-222

YamatoFoods 7-203

YOMEISHU SEIZO� 6-106, 6-302

Yoneyama 3-303

Youki Food 7-202

YUKIGUNI AGURI 3-115

Z ZECO 8-308

Hall 9-11

A AKAMARUSOU 10-116

Akanemaru 10-107

Aomori Prefecture 10-409

E Ehime Prefectural Government 9-406

Ehime Umaimono Hanbai 10-130

F The Federation of Hokkaido Chamber of 

Commerce and Industry 10-312

The Forward Center for Reconstruct of 

Fishery Processor's industry and Recovery 

Fishery Processor's Market Representive 

organization of the Center 9-401

Fukui prefecture(Fukui Industrial 

Support Center / The Tsuruga 

Chamber of Commerce & Industry) 10-307

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   21結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   21 2021/05/07   11:362021/05/07   11:36



List of Exhibitors

23

R Rainbow color 9-107

S Saga Products Promotion Public Corporation /

Saga Prefectural Federation of Societies of 

Commerce and Industry / Saga Prefectural 

Federation of Small Business Associations /

The Saga Chamber of Commerce and 

Industry / Saga City / Kashima City 9-208

Sakuragawa City 10-306

Shimane Prefecture 9-405

T TAISHI CO. 10-122

Taragawa 10-120

Tokushima prefecture product association 9-304

THE TOKYO CHAMBER OF 

COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY 10-204

Tomigusuku Society of Commerce and Industry 10-117

Totsukawa-farm 10-114

U Uji Chamber of Commerce and Industry 9-402

Uwajima Chamber of Commerce & Industry 10-128

Y Yamagata Prefecture 10-406

Yamaguchi Prefecture 9-305

Yamamoto Foods 10-403

YAMANASHI Booth (The Kofu Chamber of 

Commerce & Industry) 10-201

The Fukuoka Prefectural Federation of 

Societies of Commerce and Industry 9-202

Fukuoka Prefecture 9-203

Fukushima Mantendo 10-309

Fukushima Prefectural Government 10-407

Fukushima Prefecture Tourism & 

Local Products Association 10-401

G Gomi Shoten "Kodawari Product Section" 9-108

H Hagiri 10-301

HAPPY DEERS 10-404

Hita Tenryosui 10-113

Hyogo Prefecture 9-404

I Ibaraki prefectural government/ Tsukuba Bank 10-203

Ichiharaseinikuten  10-405

Igagoe 10-102

Institute  Utilization of local resources 10-131

The Isehara City Society of Commerce and 

Industry 10-302

Ise-taiyou 10-103

Itano Town Society of Commerce and Industry 9-109

Iwate Prefecture /

Iwate Industry Promotion Center 10-408

J Japan External Trade Organization 10-109

K KAGOSHIMA 6th Sector Industrialization 10-112

Kagoshima Prefecture 9-302

kawaminami town 9-103

KISHU QUALITY 9-303

Kochi Prefecture 9-105

Kochi Prefecture Specialty of the forest 9-207

The KOMORO Chamber of 

Commerce and Industry 10-106

KUBOTASEIKA 10-104

Kumamoto Prefecture 9-201

Kumejima's kumesen 9-204

kyotanabe commercial and industrial association 9-403

M Mima City Chamber of Commerce 9-110

Miyagi Prefectural Government 10-410

MIYAZAKI LOCAL PRODUCTS AND 

TRADE PROMOTION CENTER 9-104

N Nagano Prefecture Ueda City 10-108

Nagasaki Prefectural Government 10-126

Nagasakiken bussan sinkokyokai 10-110

Nagasakiken kokkyouritou 10-125

Nago City Commere and lnustry Assoiaition 9-206

Nanto 10-129

Nawatoki Food 10-303

Niigata Industrial Creation Organization 10-205

Nikko-Foods 10-308

Nishijinya 10-123

North Colors 10-310

NOZAWASAKUZOUSYOUTEN 10-304

O Okinawa Products Associated 10-121

B Bax 3-110

C Crefort Group 2-411

F FMI 2-402

foodynet 2-410

FUJISEIKI 2-301

H Hanamaruki Foods 3-203

Harada 2-323

I International Green Service 3-207

Itsumiya 3-108

K KAGOME 3-212

Kewpie 3-101

KINO & CO. 2-406

KIS 3-206

KOKUBU GROUP 3-301

M MARUI 3-208

N nakano mode enterprise 2-405

Nishihara-enterprise 3-213

The Nisshin OilliO Group / WAKOU SHOKUHIN 2-401

O oki shouten 3-105

Otafuku Sauce 3-201

R Rice Island 2-324

S Saitama European Vegetable Society 3-205

sankyohikari 2-408

sankyu food 3-214

Saraya 3-204

SHIRAKO 3-210

Showa Sangyo 3-103

Soramitu 3-107

T Takara Shoyu 3-106

takasago 3-111

Tokita Seed 3-202

Torizenfoods 3-211

Tugba Trading 2-403

W winwin 2-409

Y YAMADAI FOOD 2-325

YAMASA 3-102

yawata foods 3-104

結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   22結果報告書[honbun]-英語.indd   22 2021/05/07   11:362021/05/07   11:36



Outline of the Show
Seminar Stage Program
Organizer
Questionnaire Result (Visitor) of SMTS2021
Questionnaire Result (Visitor) of DTS2021
Questionnaire Result (Exhibitor) of SMTS2021

SMTS2021 Exhibitors List

To book your booth

Contact Overseas Secretariat (Congrès Inc.)

super@congre.co.jp

Introduction to the next edition

Makuhari Messe (Japan)Venue

Date Feb16(Wed.)‒18(Fri.),2022 
10:00a.m.-5:00p.m. (10:00a.m.-4:00p.m. on the last day)

結果報告書[hyousi]-英語.indd   1結果報告書[hyousi]-英語.indd   1 2021/05/31   10:392021/05/31   10:39


